
DEGREES CONFERRED 

SCHEV Degree Program By CIP Code 

1,095 
1,026 
102 
102 
25 
25 
55 
6 

40 
9 

10 
10 
18 
18 
11 
4 
1 
6 

29 
29 

129 
9 

74 
1 
4 

16 
22 
3 
21 
21 
13 
5 
8 

31 
9 

14 
8 
8 
8 

21 
15 

University Total 
UG 

090101  (Communication) 
Communication Studies 

110401  (Information Science) 
Information Science 

110701  (Computer Foundations) 
Applied Physics 
Computer Science 
Cybersecurity 

140901  (Computer Engineering) 
Computer Engineering 

141001  (Electrical Engineering) 
Electrical Engineering 

160101  (Foreign Languages, General) 
Classical Studies 
French 
Spanish 

230101  (English) 
English 

260101  (Biology) 
Biology 
Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology 
Environmental Biology 
Integrative Biology 
Kinesiology 
Organismal & Environmental B 
Organismal Biology 

261501  (Neuroscience) 
Neuroscience 

270101  (Mathematics) 
Computational & Applied Math 
Mathematics 

309999  (Interdisciplinary Studies) 
American Studies 
Environmental Studies 
Global Commerce and Culture 

380101  (Philosophy) 
Philosophy 

400501  (Chemistry) 
Biochemistry 

2023-24 

IRAR: 7/10/2024 Page 1 of 2 



6 
155 
155 
18 
18 
39 
39 
53 
4 

49 
48 
4 

29 
15 
45 
1 
2 
5 

17 
20 
4 
4 

148 
26 
54 
39 
29 
43 
43 
69 
9 
9 

34 
34 
2 
2 

24 
24 

Chemistry 
420101  (Psychology) 

Psychology 
440701  (Social Work) 

Social Work 
450601  (Economics) 

Economics (BA) 
451001  (Political Science) 

International Affairs 
Political Science 

451101  (Sociology) 
Anthropology 
Criminology 
Sociology 

500101  (Fine and Performing Arts) 
Art History 
Fine Arts 
Music (BA) 
Studio Art 
Theater 

500903  (Music) 
Music (BM) 

520201  (General Business) 
Accounting (BSBA) 
Finance 
Management 
Marketing 

540101  (History) 
History 

GS 
030103  (Environmental Science) 

Environmental Science (MS) 
131299  (Teaching) 

Education 
400899  (Applied Physics & Computer 

Appl Physics & Computer Sci 
520801  (Financial Analysis) 

Financial Analysis 

2023-24 

IRAR: 7/10/2024 Page 2 of 2 




