



## CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT UNIVERSITY

	2023-24
University Total	1,095
UG	1,026
090101 (Communication)	102
Communication Studies	102
110401 (Information Science)	25
Information Science	25
110701 (Computer Foundations)	55
Applied Physics	6
Computer Science	40
Cybersecurity	9
140901 (Computer Engineering)	10
Computer Engineering	10
141001 (Electrical Engineering)	18
Electrical Engineering	18
160101 (Foreign Languages, General)	11
Classical Studies	4
French	1
Spanish	6
230101 (English)	29
English	29
260101 (Biology)	129
Biology	9
Cell, Molecular & Phys Biolog	74
Environmental Biology	1
Integrative Biology	4
Kinesiology	16
Organismal & Environmental I	22
Organismal Biology	3
261501 (Neuroscience)	21
Neuroscience	21
270101 (Mathematics)	13
Computational & Applied Matl	5
Mathematics	8
309999 (Interdisciplinary Studies)	31
American Studies	9
<b>Environmental Studies</b>	14
Global Commerce and Culture	8
380101 (Philosophy)	8
Philosophy	8
400501 (Chemistry)	21
Biochemistry	15

IRAR: 7/10/2024 Page 1 of 2

	2023-24
Chemistry	6
420101 (Psychology)	155
Psychology	155
440701 (Social Work)	18
Social Work	18
450601 (Economics)	39
Economics (BA)	39
451001 (Political Science)	53
International Affairs	4
Political Science	49
451101 (Sociology)	48
Anthropology	4
Criminology	29
Sociology	15
500101 (Fine and Performing Arts)	45
Art History	1
Fine Arts	2
Music (BA)	5
Studio Art	17
Theater	20
500903 (Music)	4
Music (BM)	4
520201 (General Business)	148
Accounting (BSBA)	26
Finance	54
Management	39
Marketing	29
540101 (History)	43
History	43
	69
030103 (Environmental Science)	9
Environmental Science (MS)	9
131299 (Teaching)	34
Education	34
400899 (Applied Physics & Computer	2
Appl Physics & Computer Sci	2
520801 (Financial Analysis)	24
Financial Analysis	24

IRAR: 7/10/2024 Page 2 of 2